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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Jones1
Dynamo

9.775 9.375 9.3009.625 38.075
2 2T 2T 6T 1

1

Alexandra McMurtry32
Richmond Olympiad

9.900 9.050 9.3509.575 37.875

1 12T 4 4T 2T
2T

Polina Shchennikova29
TIGAR

9.425 9.550 9.4509.450 37.875
11T 1 7 3 2T

2T

Grace Williams14
Twistars USA

9.600 9.375 9.3009.475 37.750
5T 2T 6 6T 3

3

Lauren Beers18
Southern Tier

9.650 9.175 9.3509.525 37.700
4 8 5 4T 4

4

Nia Dennis17
Buckeye

9.550 9.150 9.5009.350 37.550
6 9 9T 2 5

5

Randii Wyrick27
Brown's LV

9.500 9.300 9.2009.350 37.350
8T 4 9T 9 6

6

Baely Rowe3
Auburn

9.450 9.350 9.2259.300 37.325
10 3T 11T 8T 7

7

Emily Brauckmuller24
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.275 9.3509.225 37.275
11T 5 13T 4T 8

8

Caitlin Atkinson19
Cypress Academy

9.725 9.050 9.2509.225 37.250
3T 12T 13T 7T 9T

9T

Alicia Boren9
North Stars

9.600 8.900 9.5509.200 37.250
5T 16 14 1T 9T

9T

Wynter Childers33
Spearfish

9.225 9.125 9.1509.700 37.200
14T 10 1 11T 10T

10T

Briley Casanova30
WOGA

9.475 9.100 9.5509.075 37.200
9 11 15T 1T 10T

10T

Lisa Burt12
Ace (FL)

9.200 9.225 9.3259.275 37.025
15T 6 12T 5 11

11

Alyssa Shermetaro4
Olympia

9.525 9.200 9.1009.050 36.875
7T 7T 16 13T 12

12

Lauren Ramirez21
Gold Medal

9.300 9.000 9.1509.300 36.750
13T 13 11T 11T 13

13

Kristen Nogaki26
Wildfire

9.525 8.875 9.2509.075 36.725
7T 17 15T 7T 14

14

Lauren Marinez23
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.850 9.0509.625 36.675
16T 18 2T 14 15

15

Sydney McGlone20
Universal

9.375 8.750 9.1509.325 36.600
12T 21T 10T 11T 16

16

Jessica Ling5
Oakland GTC

9.000 8.975 9.1009.325 36.400
20 14 10T 13T 17

17

Kari Lee13
Flames

9.300 8.800 8.8509.375 36.325
13T 20T 8 16 18T

18T



2012 Nastia Liukin Cup
Meet Results
Women

Friday, March 2, 7:30pm

Page: 2
Printed on: 3/2/2012

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Cappalli2
IGI

9.375 8.750 9.2508.950 36.325
12T 21T 17 7T 18T

18T

Felicia Hano7
West Coast Elite

9.500 8.925 9.2508.550 36.225
8T 15 21 7T 19

19

Meredith Sylvia22
Parkettes

8.725 9.350 9.2258.900 36.200
22 3T 18T 8T 20

20

Alexandria Ruiz10
Ace (FL)

9.150 8.350 9.3009.325 36.125
16T 25 10T 6T 21

21

Ashleigh Gnat11
Ace (FL)

9.725 7.650 9.1259.600 36.100
3T 27 3T 12T 22

22

Charlie Owens34
Gliders

9.125 9.200 8.4509.300 36.075
17 7T 11T 19 23

23

Hollie Minichiello25
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.800 8.7509.225 36.000
14T 20T 13T 17T 24

24

Kathryn Kluz6
Oakland GTC

9.200 8.825 9.1008.600 35.725
15T 19 20 13T 25

25

Kendal Moss16
Everest

8.800 8.575 8.9509.300 35.625
21 24 11T 15 26T

26T

Alyssa Nocella31
Silvia's

9.075 8.100 9.1759.275 35.625
18 26 12T 10 26T

26T

Kennedi Edney28
Precision

9.300 8.650 8.7508.800 35.500
13T 23 19 17T 27

27

Lauren Bancroft15
Twistars USA

9.025 8.675 8.6508.900 35.250
19 22 18T 18 28

28

Taylor Rice8
Gymcats

9.150 7.125 9.1259.600 35.000
16T 28 3T 12T 29

29


